
Complimentary
Concert Tickets

Every OLLI at UNT & UNTRA member can request one
free ticket for each of the following concerts.

All ticket requests must be submitted online:

olli.unt.edu/concerts

See instructions on the next page.

Spring 2025 SEMESTER
MPAC = Murchison Performing Arts Center

VH = Paul Voertman Concert Hall

Thu. Feb. 20 - Wind Ensemble MPAC 7:30pm

Fri. Feb. 21 - Baroque Orchestra & Vox Aquilae VH 8:00pm

Mon. Feb. 24 - Brass Band MPAC 7:30pm

Wed. Feb. 26 - Concert Orchestra MPAC 7:30pm

Wed. Mar. 5 - Symphony Orchestra MPAC 7:30pm

Tue. Mar. 18 - A Cappella Choir MPAC 7:30pm

Thu. Mar. 20 - Wind Orchestra MPAC 7:30pm

Wed. Mar. 26 - Wind Symphony MPAC 7:30pm

Fri. Mar. 28 - Concert Choir & University Singers MPAC 7:30pm

Thu. Apr. 3 - Wind Ensemble MPAC 7:30pm

Fri. Apr. 4 - Baroque Orchestra & Vox Aquilae VH 8:00pm

Mon. Apr. 7 - Chorale & Camerata MPAC 7:30pm 

Wed. Apr. 9 - Concert Band & University Band MPAC 7:30pm

Fri. Apr. 11 - Jazz Singers VH 8:00pm

Sat. Apr. 12 - Afro-Cuban Latin Jazz VH 6:30pm

Mon. Apr. 14 - Brass Band MPAC 7:30pm 

Wed. Apr. 16 - Concert Orchestra MPAC 7:30pm

Thu. Apr. 17 - Wind Symphony & Wind Orchestra MPAC 7:30pm

Sat. Apr. 19 - African Cultural Fest VH 8:00pm

https://olli.unt.edu/concerts


How to Use Our Ticket Request Form
olli.unt.edu/concerts

 Go to the website above and click the Submit Ticket Requests Online button.1.
Our form will first ask you to enter your email address as well as your first and last name.2.

Please disregard any prompts to sign in to a Google account. 
 For each concert that you’d like to attend, use the dropdown menu to select the
number of tickets you’re requesting.

3.

Although our form allows you to request up to 4 tickets per concert, all tickets must
be requested on behalf of active members of OLLI at UNT or the UNT Retiree
Association. Non-members are asked to purchase their own tickets directly from the
College of Music Box Office.

Check the box at the bottom of the form to confirm that you understand the ticket
request deadlines.

4.

Click the green Submit button to send in your request.5.

Confirmation Email
You will receive an automated confirmation email containing a copy of your submission.
Tickets will be available to pick up from the box office on the day of the concert.

Who is eligible for complimentary tickets?
All active members of OLLI at UNT and the UNT Retiree Association are eligible to request
these complimentary tickets. We ask that any friends or family (including spouses/partners)
who are not members of either organization purchase their tickets directly from the College
of Music box office: music.unt.edu/mpac.

When is the deadline for submitting ticket requests?
All ticket requests must be submitted by no later than 3 business days in advance of a
concert. We cannot guarantee the fulfillment of requests submitted after that deadline.

Do I need to submit all of my requests at once?
No. The form will accept submissions throughout the semester.

https://olli.unt.edu/concerts

